Format 
License Agreement  

9 
Project site and 

project assets 

Land and building of Wayside Amenities as mentioned in 

Annexure III and IV. 

10 
Existing 

conditions 
Site Photographs (Refer Annexure of the RFP) 

11 
Project Cost as 

per DPR 

Rs 1,27,93,302/- (Rs. One crore twenty-seven lakhs ninety-

three thousand three hundred two only)  

Note- The Detailed Project Report (DPR), along with the Bill 

of Quantities (BOQ), has been prepared by the Directorate of 

Tourism, Government of Meghalaya, for the renovation of 

existing facilities. The cost of the said project shall be borne

[...]

The aforesaid documents and any addendum/corrigendum issued 

subsequent to this RFP shall be deemed to form part of the Bidding Documents.  

1.3.2 Prior to participation in the Bidding Process, the Bidder shall pay (non-

refundable) to the Authority a sum of INR 11,800 (Eleven Thousand and Eight 

Hundred only) with GST, through NEFT/RTGS / or any other online payment 

facility as applicable, towards cost of the Bidding Documents (“RFP Document 

Fee”), in the Authority’s designated bank account. Details of designated bank 

account are as under: